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200601100000
17650

01/10/2006
03:57:22

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS, JO
ANN

200103070000
80981

200602020000
54230

02/02/2006
09:34:22

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MACPHERSO
N, R S

200504150001
77360

200601300000
47190

01/30/2006
12:31:45

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE STALLINGS,
RICKY A

Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:5W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200601300000
47190

01/30/2006
12:31:45

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE STALLINGS,
RICKY A

32 55 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:32 Pg:55
Sub:WHISPERI
NG PINES
FARMS
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF LOTS 1
AND 2

200602090000
67040

02/09/2006
11:42:52

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CRUNK,
BENJAMIN A

199603280001
01471

200602150000
75670

02/15/2006
12:04:17

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DUDLEY
BEVERLY
DAWN

200204030001
55801

200603010000
97140

03/01/2006
01:36:15

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

LEIPERT
DONALD A

200110260004
62551

Sec:9 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:SW BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200603100001
14520

03/10/2006
03:12:17

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ELDER
JOSEPH L

200504150001
78350

200603100001
14510

03/10/2006
03:12:16

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GOGGINS,
CATHERYN S

200411090006
16950

200603240001
39830

03/24/2006
04:05:46

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CUNNINGHAM
, MARSHEL
ROY

199805130001
76181

Other:SEE
INST

200604030001
51830

04/03/2006
09:40:08

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BUSH, JAMES
W

3 60 Lot#:1 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:60
Sub:WEST
MANOR
ADDITION TO
MONTEVALLO

200604030001
51830

04/03/2006
09:40:08

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BUSH, JAMES
W

3 60 Lot#:6 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:60
Sub:WEST
MANOR
ADDITION TO
MONTEVALLO



200604120001
70540

04/12/2006
12:32:38

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BOOTHE,
ISAAC R JR

4 45 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:45
Sub:SOUTHM
ONT

200604120001
70540

04/12/2006
12:32:38

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BOOTHE,
ISAAC R JR

4 45 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:45
Sub:SOUTHM
ONT

200604120001
70540

04/12/2006
12:32:38

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BOOTHE,
ISAAC R JR

Sec:3 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:SW BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200606150002
86870

06/15/2006
03:30:47

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MICHAEL
DAVID R

200407200004
01890

200606270003
07440

06/27/2006
10:43:42

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HAMMILL,
THOMAS A

199610040003
30721

200607110003
31810

07/11/2006
10:13:52

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HAMMILL
CAROLYN R

200404160001
99000

200608020003
73650

08/02/2006
04:03:09

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCNEILLIE,
CHARLES E

Sec:6 Twn:21
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NE

200608020003
73650

08/02/2006
04:03:09

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCNEILLIE,
CHARLES E

Sec:6 Twn:21
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NE

200608020003
73650

08/02/2006
04:03:09

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCNEILLIE,
CHARLES E

Sec:6 Twn:21
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200608070003
81970

08/07/2006
04:08:29

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE EISENBERG,
MELVIN ALAN

Sec:2 Twn:22S
Rng:3W BQt:W
Other:SEE
INST

200608070003
81970

08/07/2006
04:08:29

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE EISENBERG,
MELVIN ALAN

Sec:3 Twn:22S
Rng:3W BQt:E

200608110003
93000

08/11/2006
03:47:31

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAHAN S M
JR

200601050000
09430

200608210004
07470

08/21/2006
02:41:10

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE KENDRICK,
LEONARD S

8 128 Lot#:11 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:128
Sub:WALINGT
ON
DEVELOPERS
INC ADDITION
TO
SOUTHWIND
FIRST
SECTOR

200608250004
17550

08/25/2006
08:57:19

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HENKE,
ROBERT A
AKA

199804300001
56511



200609190004
64080

09/19/2006
11:50:18

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKSON,
THOMAS J JR

Sec:10
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200610050004
94730

10/05/2006
02:15:55

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PARTHENON
CORPORATIO
N

200505310002
61270

200610300005
33360

10/30/2006
10:23:27

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

EISENBERG,
MELVIN ALAN

200608070003
81970

Sec:2 Twn:22S
Rng:3W BQt:W
Other:SEE
INST

200612150006
10910

12/15/2006
08:56:37

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FARMINGDAL
E HOMES LLC

200502220000
83160


