Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200601100000 17650	01/10/2006 03:57:22	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LUCAS, JO ANN					200103070000 80981	Description
200602020000 54230	02/02/2006 09:34:22	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MACPHERSO N, R S					200504150001 77360	
200601300000 47190	01/30/2006 12:31:45	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STALLINGS, RICKY A						Sec:11 Twn:21S Rng:5W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200601300000 47190	01/30/2006 12:31:45	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STALLINGS, RICKY A			32	55		Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:32 Pg:55 Sub:WHISPER NG PINES FARMS RESUBDIVISI ON OF LOTS AND 2
200602090000 67040	02/09/2006 11:42:52	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CRUNK, BENJAMIN A					199603280001 01471	
200602150000 75670	02/15/2006 12:04:17	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DUDLEY BEVERLY DAWN					200204030001 55801	
200603010000 97140	03/01/2006 01:36:15	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	LEIPERT DONALD A					200110260004 62551	Sec:9 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200603100001 14520	03/10/2006 03:12:17	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ELDER JOSEPH L					200504150001 78350	
200603100001 14510	03/10/2006 03:12:16	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GOGGINS, CATHERYN S					200411090006 16950	
200603240001 39830	03/24/2006 04:05:46	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CUNNINGHAM , MARSHEL ROY					199805130001 76181	Other:SEE INST
200604030001 51830	04/03/2006 09:40:08	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUSH, JAMES W			3	60		Lot#:1 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:60 Sub:WEST MANOR ADDITION TO MONTEVALLO
200604030001 51830	04/03/2006 09:40:08	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUSH, JAMES W			3	60		Lot#:6 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:60 Sub:WEST MANOR ADDITION TO MONTEVALLC

200604120001 70540	04/12/2006 12:32:38	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOOTHE, ISAAC R JR		4	45		Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:45 Sub:SOUTHM ONT
200604120001 70540	04/12/2006 12:32:38	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOOTHE, ISAAC R JR		4	45		Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:45 Sub:SOUTHM ONT
200604120001 70540	04/12/2006 12:32:38	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOOTHE, ISAAC R JR					Sec:3 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200606150002 86870	06/15/2006 03:30:47	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MICHAEL DAVID R				200407200004 01890	
200606270003 07440	06/27/2006 10:43:42	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMMILL, THOMAS A				199610040003 30721	
200607110003 31810	07/11/2006 10:13:52	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMMILL CAROLYN R				200404160001 99000	
200608020003 73650	08/02/2006 04:03:09	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCNEILLIE, CHARLES E					Sec:6 Twn:21 Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NE
200608020003 73650	08/02/2006 04:03:09	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCNEILLIE, CHARLES E					Sec:6 Twn:21 Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NE
200608020003 73650	08/02/2006 04:03:09	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCNEILLIE, CHARLES E					Sec:6 Twn:21 Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200608070003 81970	08/07/2006 04:08:29	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EISENBERG, MELVIN ALAN					Sec:2 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:W Other:SEE INST
200608070003 81970	08/07/2006 04:08:29	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EISENBERG, MELVIN ALAN					Sec:3 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:E
200608110003 93000	08/11/2006 03:47:31	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAHAN S M JR				200601050000 09430	
200608210004 07470	08/21/2006 02:41:10	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KENDRICK, LEONARD S		8	128		Lot#:11 Bik:2 Book:8 Pg:128 Sub:WALINGT ON DEVELOPERS INC ADDITION TO SOUTHWIND FIRST SECTOR
200608250004 17550	08/25/2006 08:57:19	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HENKE, ROBERT A AKA				199804300001 56511	

	09/19/2006 11:50:18	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACKSON, THOMAS J JR				Sec:10 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200610050004 94730	10/05/2006 02:15:55	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PARTHENON CORPORATIO N			200505310002 61270	
200610300005 33360	10/30/2006 10:23:27	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee		EISENBERG, MELVIN ALAN			200608070003 81970	Sec:2 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:W Other:SEE INST
	12/15/2006 08:56:37	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FARMINGDAL E HOMES LLC			200502220000 83160	